Informe generado el 6 de Mayo de 2024 a las 19:52

1,30 PGP

Ordenes de Salida

6 de Febrero de 2021

0s

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ULISES DE LA
QUINTA (97)
PAPPY DE MINA / LADY
KILLER / 2014 / CASTANO
/ CDE

BRIZE DE LANDETTE
(7)
MR FLY DE LANDETTE /
ROSE DE LANDETTE /
2011/ ALAZAN / SF

QUITANO (108)
QUIRADO / RINDELLE /
2010 / TORDA / HOLST

RIVAGE DE SISSE
(60)

JARNAC / CYBELE DE
SISSE X FORT DE LA
COUR /2005 / CASTANA
/ SF

HABANERO (27)
CONQUEST / VENTI/
2012 / CASTANA / SILLA
AMERICANO

COROBICHO (68)
CORONADO / GERMANIA
VI /2006 / TORDA /
HOLST

FISCUS (140)
CLINTON / TESS X NO
LIMIT / 2010 / CASTANA
/ KWPN

JOHNNIE WALKER
LIMITED EDITION WK
(151)
ENTERTAINER / PANDORA
X WOLFRANG /2014 /
CASTANA / KWPN

L.A.C.

139435

134950

128422

144109

134089

151459

129166

129888

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

LAZARO ALONSO,
Rocio
ROCIO LAZARO
ALONSO / VALENTIN
DANIEL FERNANDEZ
RUIZ

ALONSO BENITO,
Carla
VDLM JUMPING
HORSES SL / HARAS
DE LANDETTE

MARTINEZ
BASTIDA, Mariano

CAROLINA
SANDOVAL /
CAMILLA HAMANN

FRANCO
MARTINEZ, Luis
Y.ANANTARA /
CHRISTIAN PRIME

BARCELO
MARTINEZ,
Paloma
BARMAR
SPORTHORSES S.L. /
NONE

GABARRON
JIMENEZ, Jaime
JAIME GABARRON
JIMENEZ / NONE

TAMAMES
YRAOLA, Adolfo
BROAMM MOTOR
ESPANA SL / W. VAN
GESTEL & M. STOOP

ZARATE
POSADAS, Carlos
CARLOS ZARATE
POSADAS Y
VIKTORIYA
TODOROVA / NONE

L.D.N.

817

369

15163

2142

196008

13817

17902

82

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ROSARIO D"AMAURY
(84)
9 KAMA D'AMAURY / NIKITA
D'AMAURY X LANDO /
2005 / BAYO / SF

oS

QUEBEC GESMERAY
(71)
10 EPHEBE FOR EVER /
CHAMPAKALI DU STER /
2004 / CASTANA / SF

PICARO VOLTFAGET
(79)

VOLTAIRE / ERICA FAGET

/2007 / CASTANA / CDE

11

BYRON SFM (106)
REGGI BOY / JOYA DE LA
CORONA X QUALISCO il

/2013 / NEGRA / CDE

12

JAGUAR DE NOGALES
(80)
WEISS STICHELAAR /
13 CLEVER LADY ATALAYA X
CORONADO /2014 /
TORDO / CRUZ
PORTUGUES

IROKO V/D
BROUWERSHOEVE
(150)
CANTURANO | / ARTEMIS
X CONCORDE /2008 /
CASTANA / BELGA

QUERIDA OF THE
LOWLANDS (75)
QUIDAM’S CORDE /
15 CHANNIQUE OF THE
LOWLANDS X INDOCTRO
/2011 / CASTANA /
ZANG

NOSA JW (124)
ZAZU / KORA X ERCO
VAN'T ROOSAKKER /
2013 / ALAZAN / BWP

14

16

CEPILLO (128)
17 NONE / NONE /2007 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

ERANDIO DE SEMILLY
(51)
18 DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
MISS POUND / 2010 /
ALAZANA / CDE

L.A.C.

89913

149942

127083

142981

141052

86791

125156

156402

149552

149533

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

L.D.N.

HEVIA SANCHEZ,
Daniela
DANIELA HEVIA
SANCHEZ / SOPHIE
TROMEUR

GARCIA DEL
POZO DE SOUZA,
Hugo
ADOLFO GARCIA DEL
POZO SANCHEZ /
NICOLE Y CLAUDE
POLLET

GONZALEZ
ORAINDI, IAigo
ALFREDO CLAVER
GERMAN / CLAVER

MARTINEZ
ANGOITIA, Alba
ALBA MARTINEZ
ANGOITIA / SANTOS
FERNANDEZ
MELENDI

133429

205670

247295

58415

GONZALEZ
RECIO, David
DAVID GONZALEZ
RECIO / NONE

261303

VILLAPALOS
RODRIGUEZ,
Mario
CLUB HiPICO DE
ARGANDA S.L. /
NONE

122664

GISBERT GARCIA,
Laura
LAURA GISBERT
GARCIA / NONE

99055

MOODY, Tania
KEVIN MOODY /
NONE

336680

PENA SANCHEZ,
Mario
DEL POZO ANTUNEZ,
MARCELO / DUQUE
DE MONTELLANO

DIAZ VECINO,
José
MARIA DEL CARMEN
TRINANES ROMERO
/ JOSE DIAZ VECINO

335694

12222

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ULTEAM DE LAUNAY
(88)

LITSAM / MYRHILLE DE
LAUNAY X EMIR
PLATIERE / 2012 /
CASTANA / SF

GUILTY-S (83)
ENRIQUE LOWLANDS /
MATHILDE HAYETTES X

PAPILLON ROUGE / 2011

/ ALAZANA / PSH

ROTTERDAM
BUZALEN (102)
WARRANT / LERA DE
BUZALEN X CONVERTER
/2014 / CASTANA / CDE

FELLOW OF LANDRA
(40)

TANGELO VAN DE
ZUUTHOEVE / ANNA-
LANDRA X SIR CORLAND
/2010 / CASTANA /
KWPN

SOBRADA CC (147)
BUBALU / HECHICERA X
CALLITON Z /2014 /
ALAZANA / CDE

NEPTUNUS VAN
BERKENBROECK Z
(57)
NONSTOP / TARKA X
CONCORDE / 2013/
NEGRO / BWP

KING FLASH VAN
SLABROEK (133)
CICERO Z VAN PAEMEL /
AMOUR DE L'OR X
FREIHERR /2010 /
CASTANO / BWP

ATHENEA 14.74 %
(70)
LANDORS B / JOTA DE
GALEON X MARIN BLEAU
/2013 / ALAZANA / A.A.

K2 DEL AMOR (96)
GRAND RIVAGE / COCO X
QUEBEC /2014 /
CASTANA / A.A.

VALDELAMADRE
ARHAM (6)
ORIENT D'ELLE /
EXXTASE / 2010 /
CASTANA / SF

L.A.C.

142907

133083

138817

161344

134186

136498

143912

121583

133023

123740

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

HONRUBIA
GARCIA, Miguel
HA HORSES
TRADING, S.L., /
JEAN-LUC
THOUENON

HERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ,
Claudia
Y.ANANTARA /
AGROVARANDAS,
LDA

MARQUEZ
MENDEZ, Luis
LUIS LOPEZ PEREZ -
PAVON / Y.BUZALEN

CONESA
MARTINEZ, Juan
Alejandro
CONESA
ALBALADEJO, ANGEL
/ NONE

URRUTIA
COBALEDA,
Fernando
FERNANDO
COBALEDA /
Y.CAMPOCERRADO

FIERRO
MARTINEZ,
Miguel Angel
C.D HIPICA FIERRO /
NONE

RAMIREZ PINO DE
SOLA, Mireya
MIREYA RAMIREZ

PINO / NONE

GABARRON
JIMENEZ, Jaime
JAIME GABARRON

JIMENEZ /
FERNANDO ROMERO
MONTESINO

LAZARO ALONSO,
Rocio
Y.EL AMOR / Y.EL
AMOR

ALONSO BENITO,
Carla
Y.VALDELAMADRE /
NONE

L.D.N.

168691

235535

16235

233778

16263

11949

17815

13817

817

369

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

29

30

31

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

INES (109)
DIEGO VAN DE
PADENBORRE / URFEE X
JAH DIAMANT / 2008 /
CASTANA / BWP

LEXIE VAN LENTZ
SCHRANS (61)
TRIOMPH DE RIVERLAND
/ VICTORIA 02.0501 X
BURGGRAAF /2011 /
BAYO / BELGA

IPERLAINE (28)
BUBALU VDL / PERLAINE
X CALVADOS /2013 /
CASTANO / KWPN

L.A.C.

129499

138679

137647

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MARTINEZ
BASTIDA, Mariano

PK. HORSESALE &
TRAINING / ROBERT
SMISMANS

FRANCO
MARTINEZ, Luis
CAROL GABRIELLA

SCHATTNER

ATENCIO / JAN DAMS

BARCELO
MARTINEZ,
Paloma
HARARI CASSAB,
ALBERTO / M)
EUKERS

L.D.N.

15163

2142

196008

Pais

ES

ES

ES
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